4 x 80 meter Min Dames Uur=14:
Reeks:1
1 KAAG 44 .45
6028 Gintertaelle Jill
6667 Delanote Louise
6780 Sonneville Amelie
3997 Boone Yelena

4 x 80 meter Min Heren Uur=1l4:
Reeks:1
1 VS 47.10
4554 Braeckman Valentijn
4376 Van Hoof Wout
4377 Van Syngel Brent
4375 Van Bleyenbergh Elias

4 x 60 meter Pup Dames Uur=15:
Reeks:1
1 VS 44 .82
3598 Van Hoof Saar
3599 Van Wijnendaele Manon
3594 De Lathauwer Silke
3817 Bollengier Iris

4 x 60 meter Pup Heren Uur=15:
Reeks:1
1 VS 37.03
916 Francois Brecht
1832 Lauwereys Kobe
921 Prengels Aaron
919 Keppens Cedric

4 x 60 meter Ben Dames Uur=15:
Reeks:1
1 ACG 40.46
471 De Temmerman Maartje
1372 Depoortere Claire
1538 Van Nieuwenhove Jenna
1730 Haak Aukje
2 Vs 44 .83
783 Everaert Helena
696 Prengels Ella
700 Van Wijnendaele Selene
779 De Smet Anouk

4 x 60 meter Ben Heren Uur=15:
Reeks:1
VS DIS
7313 Schellinck Lowie
7306 De Smet Nout
7311 Lanckman Lukas
7309 Keppens Mauro

60m horden 0,762m/6H Pup Dames Uur=15:10
Reeks:1

1 3997 Boone Yelena

2 3776 Bastil Margaux

3 2964 De Schryver Antije

14

16

24

25

23

25

KAAG 10.99
ASVO 11.33
ZA

05
05
05



4
5

60m horden
Reeks:2
1

o U1 W N

60m horden
Reeks:1
1

SN

60m horden
Reeks:2

1

2

3

06

60m horden
Reeks:1

b w N

60m horden
Reeks:2
1

SN

80m horden
Reeks:1

O w N

80m horden
Reeks:1

1

2

3

60 meter
Reeks:1

3327 Van Hecke Lena
2925 Vermeulen Lisa
0,762m/6H Pup Dames
3161 Heymans Hannelore
4110 Sonneville Camille
4354 De Meyer Nora

3644 Van Landeghem Mare
3588 Spits Fe

3135 Sterck Lou
0,762m/6H Pup Heren
499 Van Der Stricht Ruben
381 Barbio Matisse

724 Vandekerckhove Yoran
657 Delaere Tibe
0,762m/6H Pup Heren
1832 Lauwereys Kobe
1123 Van Steenberghe Xander

358 POTVLIEGE Yentl
3588 Spits Fe

0,762m/6H Min Dames
6023 Danneel Elisa
6198 Lauwers Iza

6475 De Backer Liza
6028 Gintertaelle Jill
5856 De Smet Siska
0,762m/6H Min Dames
6014 Vaes Fran

6562 Van Doorslaer Eline
6026 Janssens Elien

6738 Logghe Marthe

0,762m Cad Dames Uur=15:42
Wind : 1.7

950 Agwazie Angel

880 Bracke Jill

331 Lauwers Luna

1272 Cossez Perrine

607 Baert Amber

0,84m Min Heren Uur=15:13

4368 Spits Jasper
4554 Braeckman Valentijn
4376 Van Hoof Wout

Ben Dames

Uur=15:10

Uur=15:26

Uur=15:26

Uur=15:13

Uur=15:13

Uur=16:

HAMM
DEIN

LEBB
KAAG
FLAC
ACME
OEH
EA

KAAG
KAAG
AVKA
FLAC

VS
VITA
ACME
OEH

HCO
HAC
ACG
KAAG
ACME

EA
VS
KAAG
HAC

AVLO
RCG
HAC
USTA
ASVO

OEH
VS
VS

00

11.
12.

11.
.03
12.
.26

12

13

13.
.26

14

10.
10.
11.
12.

13.
13.
14.

10.
10.
10.
11.
.61

11

11.
11.
13.
13.

11

12

14

88
13

49

65

33

66
75
63
30

48

96

92
NG

54
71
81
05

39
61
19
81

.78
12.

07

.25
12.
13.

83
59

.92
16.
16.

37
57

05
05

05
06
05
05
06
06

05
05
05
05

05
05
05

03
04
04
04
04

03
03
04
03

01
01
01
02
01

04
04
04
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60 meter
Reeks:2

~ o O W N

60 meter
Reeks:1

~N o U bW N

60 meter
Reeks:1

b w N

60 meter
Reeks:2

o U1 W N

60 meter
Reeks:3

o Ul W N

60 meter

Reeks:1
1
2

332
1730
471
1372
779
1538
1334

694
783
603
782
700
718
1896

8661
7311
7309
9900
7313
7306
6894

4110
3817
3162
3997
3161

4354
2925
3327
4543
3796
2855

3594
3598
3135
3599
3613
3823

849
499

Goos Marta BEHO 9.99

Haak Aukje ACG 10.39
De Temmerman Maartje ACG 10.44
Depoortere Claire ACG 10.46
De Smet Anouk VS 10.58
Van Nieuwenhove Jenna ACG 10.86
Gayse Iluna AVR 10.99

Ben Dames Uur=16:00

Lauwereys Kato VS
Everaert Helena VS
Marthe Verbrugghen ACDL
Delos Lucca VS
Van Wijnendaele Selene VS
Van Campenhout Dieuwke LEBB
De Vlaminck Alize VITA

Ben Heren Uur=16:25

Afschrift Luka KAAG
Lanckman Lukas VS
Keppens Mauro VS
Heymans Wout NA
Schellinck Lowie VS
De Smet Nout VS
Vanthourenhout Stan BEHO

Pup Dames Uur=16:36

Sonneville Camille KAAG
Bollengier Iris VS

Heyvaert Ella LEBB
Boone Yelena KAAG
Heymans Hannelore LEBB

Pup Dames Uur=16:36

De Meyer Nora FLAC
Vermeulen Lisa DEIN
Van Hecke Lena HAMM
Van Waeyenberge Anna ZA

Van Damme Ine LEBB
Maegherman Julia VITA

Pup Dames Uur=16:36

De Lathauwer Silke VS
Van Hoof Saar VS
Sterck Lou EA
Van Wijnendaele Manon VS
Van Campenhout Nienke LEBB
Meirlaan Fien VS

Pup Heren Uur=16:01

Soetens Robin LAT
Van Der Stricht Ruben KAAG

10.
10.
11.

11

11.
11.
12.

9.

10.
10.
11.
11.
11.
12.

O W W O O

0

9.
9.
9.
10
11
11

oo 0o

16
30
16
.21
57
75
34

78

39
97
32
44
63
00

.03
.03
.05
.13
.46

.28
.45
.59
.66
.70

.07

80
88
90
.52
.07
.07

07
08
07
07
08
08
07

07
07
08
07
08
08
07

07
07
08
08
07
08
08

06
06
05
05
05

05
05
05
06
05
06

06
05
06
06
05
05

05
05
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4
5

60 meter
Reeks:2
1

o U W N

60 meter
Reeks:3

o O W N

80 meter
Reeks:1
1

SN

80 meter
Reeks:1

~ o 0w N

80 meter
Reeks:2
1

o0 Ww N

80 meter
Reeks:3

oY U1 W IN

1216
1062
724

919
916
846
1832
1123
394

964
419
497
384
422
915

4554
4376
4375
3678

6394
6235
6562
6027
6667
6028
6708

5762
5793
5763
6057
5856
6780
6026

6014
6475
6474
6396
5761
6738

Frere Louis
Bogaert Mateo
Vandekerckhove Yoran

ACG
ASVO
AVKA

Pup Heren Uur=16:01

Keppens Cedric
Francois Brecht
Verhulst Ides
Lauwereys Kobe

Van Steenberghe Xander
Van Esbroeck Toon

VS
VS
LAT
VS
VITA
LEBB

Pup Heren Uur=16:01

Van De Rostyne Flor
Goos Cas

Buyst Iben

Serrano Sem
Vanthourenhout Seppe
Duerinckx Jelle

VS
BEHO
KAAG
KAAG
BEHO
VS

Min Heren Uur=1l6:21

Braeckman Valentijn
Van Hoof Wout

Van Bleyenbergh Elias
Cockheyt Joeri

VS
VS
VS
RIEM

Min Dames Uur=17:05

De Smet Cato

Desmet Elisa

Van Doorslaer Eline
Van Driessche Xanthe
Delanote Louise
Gintertaelle Jill
Frere Elise

VS
AZW
VS
KAAG
KAAG
KAAG
ACG

Min Dames Uur=17:05

Praet Axelle
Maegherman Anne-Laure
Teirlynck Azra

Goos Mira

De Smet Siska
Sonneville Amelie
Janssens Elien

STAX
VITA
STAX
BEHO
ACME
KAAG
KAAG

Min Dames Uur=17:05

Vaes Fran

De Backer Liza
De Backer Hanne
Muylaert Bregje
Favoreel Thais

Logghe Marthe

EA
ACG
ACG
VS
STAX
HAC

NeJ

0

9.
9.
10

10.
10.
11.

11.
11.
12.
13.

10.
10.

11

11.
11.
11.
11.

11.

12

12.
12.

12
12

12.

11.

11

11.

12

12.
12.

.05
.07
.65

.48
.51
.62
.80

88
.00

62
90
.05
09
44
42

73
85
32
64

92
95
.28
43
73
74
77

83
.07
07
11
.22
.31
49

81
.94
98
.36
52
78

05
06
05

06
05
05
05
05
06

05
05
05
06
05
06

04
04
04
04

03
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03
03
04
04
03
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04
04
03
04
04
04

03
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04
04
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300m horden 0,762m Cad Dames Uur=16:55
Reeks:1

1 331 Lauwers Luna

2 950 Agwazie Angel
300m horden 0,762m Cad Heren Uur=16:26

-1 Geen deelnemers
00
1000 meter Pup Heren Uur=17:
Reeks:1
1 849 Soetens Robin
05
2 419 Goos Cas
05
3 378 Lemmens Thibault
05
4 380 Barbio Alexander
06
5 384 Serrano Sem
06
6 919 Keppens Cedric
06
7 422 Vanthourenhout Seppe
05
8 497 Buyst Iben
05
9 916 Francois Brecht
05
10 1123 Van Steenberghe Xander
05
921 Prengels Aaron
05
964 Van De Rostyne Flor
05
1000 meter Pup Dames Uur=18:
Reeks:1
1 3796 Van Damme Ine
05
2 4110 Sonneville Camille
06
3 3817 Bollengier Iris
06
4 4354 De Meyer Nora
05
5 3594 De Lathauwer Silke
06
6 3599 Van Wijnendaele Manon
06
7 3598 Van Hoof Saar
05
8 3613 Van Campenhout Nienke
05
9 3823 Meirlaan Fien
05
10 2855 Maegherman Julia

06

HAC
AVLO

11

LAT

BEHO

KAAG

KAAG

KAAG

VS

BEHO

KAAG

VS

VITA

VS

VS

01

LEBB

KAAG

VS

FLAC

VS

VS

VS

LEBB

VS

VITA

01
01

44.15
44.18

GP No

.14

.33

.68

.97

.68

.31

.76

.06

.74

.55

NG

NG

.12

.30

.17

.22

.32

.47

.75

.26

.89

.89



05

300 meter
Reeks:1

b w N

300 meter
Reeks:2
1

SN

300 meter
Reeks:1

1

2

200 meter
Reeks:1

1

2

200 meter
Reeks:1

b w N

1000 meter

Reeks:1
2
03
3
04
4
04
5
04
6
04
5
03

1000 meter
Reeks:1

2

03

3

03

3162

5875
6235
6108
6708
6198

6057
6111
6780
7287

4376
3678

Wind

1272
10

Wind

215
671
1682
427
487

6613

6721

6667

6026

6720

7558

4755

3685

Heyvaert Ella

Min Dames
De Naeyer Marie
Desmet Elisa
Bonne Amelie
Frere Elise
Lauwers Iza

Min Dames
Goos Mira
Decaesteker Marthe
Sonneville Amelie
De Rijbel Yenca

Min Heren

Van Hoof Wout
Cockheyt Joeri

Cad Dames

-0.9
Cossez Perrine
Praet Justine

Cad Heren

0.1

Segers Daniel
Velleman Tom
Daumerie Dylan
Veldeman Jarne
Duerinckx Arne

Min Dames
Campe Merel
Huyck Timea
Delanote Louise
Janssens Elien

Huyck Larissa

Naessens Clara

Min Heren
Roelen Thijs*

Konteh Noah

Uur=17:

Uur=17:

Uur=17:

Uur=17:

Uur=18:

Uur=18:

Uur=18:

LEBB

34
ZA
AZW
KAAG
ACG
HAC

34
BEHO
KAAG
KAAG
RCG

39

VS
RIEM

51

USTA
STAX

EA
EA
Ath
RCG
VS
32

DEIN
ACDL
KAAG
KAAG

ACDL

MOHA

30

ACG

ACBR

43

49.
.28
.26
56.

50
51

51.
56.

26.
27.

23.
23.
25.
.65
27.

27

NG

.23
43.
43.
46.
47.

49
50
09
11

19

97

82
53

38
94

14
78
61

92

3'22.

3'34.

3'38.

3'38.

3'45.

3'46.

2'54.

2'59.

69

41

73

98

96

72

47

36

03
03
03
03
04

03
04
04
03

04
04

02
02

01
01
01
02
02



4 3970
03
5 4446
04

1000 meter
Reeks:1
0 436
01

1000 meter
Reeks:1
0 614
02

hoogspringen
Reeks:1
0 580

kogelstoten 2,000kg

Reeks:1
1 3118
2 3776
3 4277
4 2925
5 2964
6 3644
7 3997
8 3598
9 3162
10 4110
11 3594
12 3161
13 3613
14 4736
15 3817
16 3823
17 3599

discuswerpen 0,600kg

Reeks:1
1 381
05
2 846
05
3 499
05
4 657
05
5 384
06
6 921
05
7 1062
06
8 380

06

Serrano Matthias

De Cnijf Quinten

Cad Dames

Baele Lien

Cad Heren

Dhondt Alex

Cad Heren
Geenens Sten

Pup Dames

Uur=18:

Uur=18:

Uur=15:

Uur=15:

Van Der Bauwhede Marie-ju

Bastil Margaux

De Mulder Kaat
Vermeulen Lisa

De Schryver Antje
Van Landeghem Mare
Boone Yelena

Van Hoof Saar
Heyvaert Ella
Sonneville Camille
De Lathauwer Silke
Heymans Hannelore

Van Campenhout Nienke

Delanote Camille
Bollengier Iris
Meirlaan Fien

Van Wijnendaele Manon

Pup Heren
Barbio Matisse

Verhulst Ides

Uur=15:

Van Der Stricht Ruben

Delaere Tibe
Serrano Sem
Prengels Aaron
Bogaert Mateo

Barbio Alexander

KAAG

VS

34

ACME

31

VS

29

ASVO

28

MACW
ASVO
ACG
DEIN
ZA
ACME
KAAG
VS
LEBB
KAAG
VS
LEBB
LEBB
KAAG
VS
VS
VS

32

KAAG

LAT

KAAG

FLAC

KAAG

VS

ASVO

KAAG

3'21.

1.60m

.23m
.97m
.81m
.56m
.47m
.33m
.32m
.23m
.13m
.87m
.35m
.26m
.21m
. 88m
.66m
.28m
.94m

W B> 01 01 U1 OOy O O) O) O) O)Y O)Y OY @©

.21

.43

53

.10

25.74m

23.24m

22.53m

16.41m

15.84m

15.26m

15.03m

14.82m

02

05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
06
06
05
05
05
06
05
06



9 358 POTVLIEGE Yentl ACME
05
10 497 Buyst Iben KAAG
05
11 419 Goos Cas BEHO
05
12 422 Vanthourenhout Seppe BEHO
05
verspringen Cad Dames Uur=16:37
Reeks:1
1 331 Lauwers Luna HAC
2 726  Van Heugten Lot KAAG
3 10 Praet Justine STAX
4 1272 Cossez Perrine USTA
5 607 Baert Amber ASVO
6 880 Bracke Jill RCG
polsstokspringen Cad Heren Uur=16:41
Reeks:1
1 363 Nuyttens Timo AZW
2 365 Lemey Tiemen AZW
3 262 Herbots Casper STAX
polsstokspringen Cad Dames Uur=16:43
Reeks:1
0 355 Vandoorne Julie AZW
kogelstoten 2,000kg Min Dames Uur=15:45
Reeks:1
1 6028 Gintertaelle Jill KAAG
04
2 6198 Lauwers Iza HAC
3 6780 Sonneville Amelie KAAG
4 6562 Van Doorslaer Eline VS
5 5763 Teirlynck Azra STAX
6 6057 Goos Mira BEHO
7 5793 Maegherman Anne-Laure VITA
8 6396 Muylaert Bregje VS
9 6026 Janssens Elien KAAG
10 5856 De Smet Siska ACME
discuswerpen 0, 750kg Min Heren Uur=15:43
Reeks:1
1 3939 Broeckaert Cedric EA
04
2 3678 Cockheyt Joeri RIEM
04
verspringen Cad Heren Uur=17:06
Reeks:1
1 454 Wanzeele Lennart
2 1682 Daumerie Dylan Ath
5.16m -0.7
discuswerpen 0,750kg Min Dames Uur=16:03

Reeks:1

13.

13.

11.

10.

B D S O

w W

10

Ul oy O OO O O =1 CO

20

87m

72m

14m

45m

.55m +1.
.98m 1.
.80m -0.
.74m -0.
.65m -0.
.48m -0.

.61m
.01lm
.91m

.11lm

.50m

.27m
.15m
.85m
.60m
.42m
.35m
.31m
.07m
.48m

.00m

16.46m

aw NN o

KAAG 5.32m +0.7

5.23m +2.5

01
01
02
02
01
01

01
02
02

02

04
04
03
04
03
04
04
04
04

01
01



1 6111 Decaesteker Marthe KAAG

04

2 5763 Teirlynck Azra STAX

04
hoogspringen Pup Dames Uur=18:04
Reeks:1

1 3997 Boone Yelena KAAG

2 3162 Heyvaert Ella LEBB

3 2964 De Schryver Antije ZA

4 3161 Heymans Hannelore LEBB

5 3118 Van Der Bauwhede Marie-ju MACW

6 3135 Sterck Lou EA

7 4543 Van Waeyenberge Anna ZA
hoogspringen Pup Heren Uur=18:05
Reeks:1

1 657 Delaere Tibe FLAC

2 381 Barbio Matisse KAAG

3 724 Vandekerckhove Yoran AVKA

4 846 Verhulst Ides LAT

5 921 Prengels Aaron VS

6 964 Van De Rostyne Flor VS

7 384 Serrano Sem KAAG

8 380 Barbio Alexander KAAG
kogelstoten 3,000kg Min Heren Uur=16:29
Reeks:1

1 3939 Broeckaert Cedric EA

2 4376 Van Hoof Wout VS

3 3678 Cockheyt Joeri RIEM
discuswerpen 0, 600kg Pup Dames Uur=17:14
Reeks:1

1 3118 Van Der Bauwhede Marie-ju MACW

05

2 4277 De Mulder Kaat ACG

05

3 3776 Bastil Margaux ASVO

05

4 3817 Bollengier Iris VS

06

5 2925 Vermeulen Lisa DEIN

05

6 3644 Van Landeghem Mare ACME

05

7 3594 De Lathauwer Silke VS

06

8 3613 Van Campenhout Nienke LEBB

05

9 4110 Sonneville Camille KAAG

06

10 4736 Delanote Camille KAAG

11 3598 Van Hoof Saar VS

3161 Heymans Hannelore LEBB
05
3162 Heyvaert Ella LEBB

05

19

15

N S e S S

S e e

(o))

21.

19.

18.

le6.

16.

14.

12.

11.

11

9.
9.

.24m

.85m

.33m
.27m
.21m
.18m
.15m
.15m
.00m

.36m
.33m
.30m
.27m
.21m
.18m
.05m
.90m

.37m
.51m
.15m

72m

76m

64m

40m

19m

72m

17m

84m

.62m

48m

12m

NG

NG

05
05
05
05
05
06
06

05
05
05
05
05
05
06
06

04
04
04

05
05



verspringen
Reeks:1
1 4376
2 4554
3 3939
4 4375

kogelstoten 2,000kg

Reeks:1

381
657
846
1123
919
921
915
380

~ o O W N

06

speerwerpen 600g
Reeks:1

1 1300
01
2 1682
01
3 454
01
verspringen
Reeks:1
1 5875
2 6562
3 6198
4 7231
5 6027
6 5762
7 5793
8 5761
9 6028
10 5763
11 6738
12 6111

speerwerpen 500g
Reeks:1
1682
01

100m horden 0, 914m Cad Heren Uur=15:17

Min Heren Uur=16:57

Van Hoof Wout
Braeckman Valentijn
Broeckaert Cedric
Van Bleyenbergh Elias

Barbio Matisse
Delaere Tibe
Verhulst Ides

Van Steenberghe Xander

Keppens Cedric
Prengels Aaron
Duerinckx Jelle
Barbio Alexander

VS
VS
EA
VS

Pup Heren Uur=18:13

KAAG
FLAC
LAT
VITA
VS
VS
VS
KAAG

Cad Heren Uur=17:46

Paquot Jonathan
Daumerie Dylan

Wanzeele Lennart

SER

Ath

KAAG

Min Dames Uur=18:23

De Naeyer Marie

Van Doorslaer Eline
Lauwers Iza

Van Waeyenberge Marie
Van Driessche Xanthe
Praet Axelle
Maegherman Anne-Laure
Favoreel Thais
Gintertaelle Jill
Teirlynck Azra

Logghe Marthe
Decaesteker Marthe

ZA
VS
HAC
ZA
KAAG
STAX
VITA
STAX
KAAG
STAX
HAC
KAAG

Cad Dames Uur=18:28

Daumerie Dylan

Reeks:1 Wind : 0.3
1 272 Sprangers Liam
2 1300 Paqgquot Jonathan
3 921 Gayse Brent
4 454 Wanzeele Lennart

Ath

KAAG
SER
AVR
KAAG

w W b

oy O 1 -1 0O 00 WO

46.52m

33.48m

25.96m

W W wWwwww b b Db DD

14.

14

15.
15.

.53m
.13m
.97m
.89%m

.26m
.98m
.94m
.40m
.11m
.4d6m
.15m

NG

.42m
.29%9m
.18m
.17m
.08m
.04m
.91m
.90m
.81m
.59m
.50m
.45m

GP

57
.94
62
80

04
04
04
04

05
05
05
05
06
05
06

03
03
04
03
03
04
04
04
04
04
03
04

01
01
02
01



